
Birkdale Hall, 136 Birkdale Road
$37.00 PER DAY

Book through Aimy Plus:
 https://kids134.aimyplus.com

Email kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz
or call 09 483 9149 for more information

*OSCAR approved, WINZ funding available

APRIL HOLIDAYSAPRIL HOLIDAYS

Friday 19th April

Picture Perfect
Today we are

painting animals.
Dragons or bunnies,

tigers or kittens -
anything goes! 

MOVIE DAY
Today we create a

movie theatre,
make the popcorn

and spend the
arvo chilling out!

Tuesday 16th April

Wednesday 17th April

Monday 15th April

Thursday 18th April
Sewing Day

Our sewing ladies
are busy planning

a fun filled
workshop for our

lucky tamariki!

Shepherds Park Nature Day
Join us for autumn crafts, rock

painting and fun on the
playground!

*Drop off / pick up at Beach Haven House
 

Friday 26th April

Thursday 25th April

Wednesday 24th April

Tuesday 23rd April

Monday 22nd April

Wheely Fun Times
Bring your bike or scooter along  
as we zoom around the courts at

Birkdale Primary!
 

Baking Day
It’s Anzac day tomorrow so
today we will bake Anzac
biscuits, as well as make
some yummy bliss balls. 

Monday 15th - Friday 26th April 
8.30am - 3.30pm

Mall Madness
Today we build a

shopping mall out of
recycled materials. 

Hair salon? Pet Store? 
Toy shop? You choose!

Game on!
Try out your skills at

volleyball, badminton,
football and more. 
A day for trying out

new activities! 

No
program

today

Mix & Make: 
Kawakawa Balm

Today we learn about Rongoa
- traditional Māori medicine

and make our own kawakawa
balm to take home!

mailto:kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz

